Asmuss Plastic Systems Limited
FREEPHONE:  0800 000 546    Facsimile:  (64) (9) 477 - 2328
34 Arrenway Drive, North Shore City 0632
P.O. Box 100244, North Shore City 0745, Auckland, NZ
PRICES INDICATED DO NOT INCLUDE GST
97
M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
&
 C
on
tr
ol
Pipe • Fittings • Valving • Measurement & Control
PRICE LIST
1 April 2019
Ductile Iron
Gate Valves & Hydrants
Resilient Seat Gate Valves
Manufactured and Independently certified by SAI Global to AS/NZS 2638.2.2002.
Ductile Iron body, with a Rilsan Nylon 11 coating to AS4158.  Fully EPDM Encapsulated Resilient Seated Wedge, with Stainless Steel
and Gunmetal internals.  Available as Anti-clockwise Closing for Underground use, flanged to AS4087 Fig B5 ( Table D ) or socket
ends, Series 1 or 2.  Clockwise closing available for above ground use, supplied with handwheel, and flanged ends.
Maximum working Pressure 16 Bar, Body Tested to 24 Bar.
 CODE: Size Price
Anti-Clockwise Closing, DISVF/050 50mm
Double Flanged DISVF/065 65mm
 DISVF/080 80mm
 DISVF/100 100mm
 DISVF/125 125mm
 DISVF/150 150mm
 DISVF/200 200mm
 DISVF/250 250mm
 DISVF/300 300mm
 DISVF/375 375mm
 DISVF/450 450mm
Manufactured and individually tested in accordance with BS 750, available in either squat or tall configuration.  Bayonet style removable top cap
enables in ground service and repair of stem seals.  All fasteners and spindle are stainless steel, castings are Rilsan Nylon 11 to AS4158.
Hydrant Valves
 CODE: Size Price
Medium Hydrant DIFHM medium
 CODE: Size Price
Tall Hydrant DIFHT tall
50mm Nominal bore service valves are the ideal solution for rider main connections.  Stainless Steel Stem, Ductile Iron body, Bronze Stuffing Box,
and EPDM coated valve pad.  Available in straight configuration, Female BSP or with Integral 63mm OD PE couplings, or right angle configura-
tion, Male BSP x 63mm PE.  Supplied complete with Ductile Iron Handwheel.
Service Gate Valves
 CODE: Size Price
Female BSP DIHSVTT/050050 50mm
Tee Type
Female PE DIHSVPLT/063063 63 x 63mm
Tee Type
 CODE: Size Price
Female BSP DIHSVTA/050050 50mm
Angle Type
Female PE / BSP DIHSVPLA/063063 63 x 50mm
Angle Type
 CODE: Size Price
Clockwise Closing, DISVFH/050 50mm
Double Flanged DISVFH/065 65mm
 DISVFH/080 80mm
 DISVFH/100 100mm
 DISVFH/125 125mm
 DISVFH/150 150mm
 DISVFH/200 200mm
 DISVFH/250 250mm
 DISVFH/300 300mm
 DISVFH/375 375mm
 DISVFH/450 450mm
*Larger sizes available on request *Larger sizes available on request